
EXHIBIT A

FY 2020 EMS CONTRACT

Unincorporated Incorporated
% of 

Pop
TOTAL AREA (ML) Coalition

EMS 

Provider

City Annual 

Cost

Quarterly 

Payment 1
County Costs Contract #

Agenda 

Item #

ANFD Anna 2,042                      13,949               17.32% 15,991   43.58 Northern AMR $122,247.25 $30,561.81 $17,895.83 2019-086

Pending 

Signature

BLFD Blue Ridge 2,900                      1,010                  1.25% 3,910     69.71 Eastern AMR $8,851.51 $2,212.88 $25,415.23 2019-087 45879

BRFD Branch* 3,524                      -                      0.00% 3,524     8.32 Eastern AMR $0.00 $0.00 $30,883.88 NA NA

FVFD Farmersville 4,577                      3,085                  3.83% 7,662     80.00 Eastern AMR $27,036.55 $6,759.14 $40,112.24 2019-088 45880

JOFD Josephine 2,332                      1,896                  2.35% 4,228     32.39 Eastern AMR $16,616.30 $4,154.08 $20,437.35 2019-089 45881

LCFD Lowry Crossing 1,235                      1,742                  2.16% 2,977     12.09 Eastern AMR $15,266.67 $3,816.67 $10,823.38 2019-090 45882

MSFD Melissa 2,567                      10,586               13.14% 13,153   28.05 Northern AMR $92,774.35 $23,193.59 $22,496.86 2019-091 45883

NVFD Nevada 3,026                      1,235                  1.53% 4,261     29.24 Eastern AMR $10,823.38 $2,705.85 $26,519.48 2019-092 45884

PNFD Princeton 4,278                      13,261               16.46% 17,539   53.30 Eastern AMR $116,217.71 $29,054.43 $37,491.84 2019-093 45885

RSFD Royse City 921                         2,128                  2.64% 3,049     13.73 Eastern AMR $0.00 $0.00 $8,071.53 NA NA

WMFD Westminster* 1,914                      -                      0.00% 1,914     28.20 Northern AMR $0.00 $0.00 $16,774.05 NA NA

WEFD Weston 2,019                      331                     0.41% 2,350     50.26 Northern AMR $2,900.84 $725.21 $17,694.26 2019-094

Pending 

Signature

Total 31,335                   49,223               61.10% 80,558   448.86 $412,734.55 $274,615.93

80,558                   

706,000.00$         

8.76$                      

* Westminster Fire District contains Anna annextations

* Collin County is responsible for unincorporated Westminster and Branch

* The incorporated portion of Royse City is covered by Rockwall EMS

Fire District /City

TOTAL COST FOR SERVICES FOR THE YEAR - $706,000.00

Contract Rate

Rate per person

Total Population

12/09/2019

DRAFT UNTIL AWARD


