Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building
Contract Amendment  oOne(1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

2014
Vendor: City of Anna Effective Date  11/1/2048 @5
Attn: City Secretary Contract No. 2019086
111 N Powell Pkwy, P.O. Box 776
Anna, TX 75409 Contract Ambulance Services Agreement, Anna

Awarded by Court Order No.: 201906101-28
Amendment 1 Court Order No.: [0 N\NTT1.0D -0

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

1. Extend contract for a twelve (12) month period at the same terms and conditions of the contract of November 1, 2019
through October 31, 2020

2. Payment for contract year November 1, 2019 through October 31, 2020 is $122,247.25. Payment will be made quarterly
in four (4) equal installments of $30,561.81 due per the agreement.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY: ACCEPTED AND AUTHORIZED BY
AUTHORITY OF COLLIN COUNTY
J“\»\ Q;Dgf (Print Name) COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

i nna. Co Bt Collin County Administration Building
V.o, Bey 11e 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

Wena 1Y hsdo“4 McKinney, Jexas 75071
SIGNATURE e Michalyn Rains, CPPO,PPB
TITLE: 'Y i f Purchasing Agent

DATE: DATE: 5}/ 5/ / Fo 2o

DATE:




