
LJ 
COLLIN 

• 
Contract Amendment 

Vendor: City of Weston 

Attn: City Manager 

P.O. Box248 
Weston, TX 75097 

Awarded by Court Order No.: 
Amendment 1 Court Order No.: 

One (1) 

Offioe of th:e Pumhasing /\gent 
Collin County Administration Bulldi~g 

~a_C\ 12)5 

230:0 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3100 

McKloo:e~. TX 75071 
972-548-4165 

Effie:ctive Date 11/:1/~ --"""----------Contract No. 2019-094 

Contract Ambulance Services Agreement, Weston 

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOllOWIING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT 

1. Extend contract for a twelve {12) month period at the same tenns and oonditions of the contract of INo'\iember 1, 2019 
through October 31, 2020 

2. Payment for contract year November 1, 2019 through October 3.1.2020 rs $2,900.84 .. Payment will be made QU'euterty 
in four (4) equal installments of $725.21 due per the agreement. 

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect 
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties. 

ACCEPTED ANO AUTHORIZED BY 
AUTHORITY Of COLUiN COUJ\ITY 
OOMMIS'SU>NERS' COURT 

Collin Coi.m~ Atlmi1111stration Bui1ding 
2300 Bloomdale Rd, St(e 3160 

Mci<mney, T~ 7507J. 4-
Mitihal~n Rains, OPP ' , ip>iPtB 

~:asingAgent ?/ 3 jpi-o 




