
EXHIBIT A
FY 2021 EMS CONTRACT

Unincorporated Incorporated % of Pop TOTAL AREA (ML) Coalition
EMS 

Provider
City Annual 

Cost
County Costs

ANFD Anna 1,887 14,093              17.30% 15,980             43.5734 Northern AMR $122,140.14 $16,354.11
BLFD Blue Ridge 2,877 1,007                 1.24% 3,884               69.7135 Eastern AMR $8,727.39 $24,934.16
BRFD Branch* 3,861 - 0.00% 3,861               8.3176 Eastern AMR $0.00 $33,462.22
FVFD Farmersville 4,528 3,067                 3.76% 7,595               80.0021 Eastern AMR $26,580.84 $39,242.93
JOFD Josephine 2,330 1,899                 2.33% 4,229               31.6031 Eastern AMR $16,458.11 $20,193.47
LCFD Lowry Crossing 1,405 1,754                 2.15% 3,159               11.6014 Eastern AMR $15,201.43 $12,176.75
MSFD Melissa 2,513 10,784              13.24% 13,297             28.0476 Northern AMR $93,461.95 $21,779.48
NVFD Nevada 3,011 1,234                 1.51% 4,245               20.2795 Eastern AMR $10,694.74 $26,095.51
PNFD Princeton 4,467 13,605              16.70% 18,072             53.7865 Eastern AMR $117,910.78 $38,714.26
RSFD Royse City 887 2,124                 2.61% 3,011               13.7265 Eastern AMR $0.00 $26,095.51
WMFD Westminster* 1,871 - 0.00% 1,871               28.2053 Northern AMR $0.00 $16,215.44
WEFD Weston 1,924 333 0.41% 2,257               50.2557 Northern AMR $2,886.02 $16,674.78
Total 31,561 49,900              61.26% 81,461             439.1122 $414,061.40 $291,938.60

81,461 

706,000.00$         

8.666724$            

* Westminster Fire District contains Anna annextations
* Collin County is responsible for unincorporated Westminster and Branch
* The incorporated portion of Royse City is covered by Rockwall EMS

Fire District /City

TOTAL COST FOR SERVICES FOR THE YEAR - $706,000.00

Contract Rate

Rate per person

Total Population


	Cost Structure

